GOVERNMENT OF MEGHALAYA DIRECTORATE OF PRINTING AND STATIONERY

Particulars and Directory of Public Authority

Name of Public Authority		Appellate Authority	Public Information Officer	Assistant Public Information Officer
1.	Directorate of Printing and Stationery, Meghalaya, Shillong	Shri S. R. Marak, Director Phone No.: 0364-2227777	Shri. E. D. R. Tariang Joint Director Phone No.: 0364-2228634	Shri. R. H. Hynniewta, Deputy Director Phone No.: 0364-2223809
2.	Govt. Branch Press, Tura	-do-	Shri. R. H. Hynniewta, Deputy Director Phone No.: 0364-2223809	R. T. Ryntathiang, Assistant Director Phone No.: 0364-232853
3.	Govt. Branch Press, Jowai	-do-	Shri. E. D. R. Tariang Joint Director Phone No.: 0364-2228634	Shri. R. H. Hynniewta, Deputy Director Phone No.: 0364-2223809